
    

    

 

 

    

  

 

 

    

  

    

        

 

 

 

 

    

 

Knoxville Regional Transportation Planning Organization 

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM FY 2014-2017 

TIP No. 2014-018 Revision No. 0 

TDOT PIN 103029.00 Mobility Plan No. 09-611 

Project Name I-640, Broadway Interchange Modifications 

Lead Agency TDOT 

Total Project Cost $15,200,000 

Project Description Reconstruct and relocate ramps at I-640 and Broadway 

Termini/Intersection I-640 at N. Broadway interchange 

Counties Knox 

City/Agency Knoxville 

Length (miles) Conformity Status Non-Exempt 

Additional Details 

Programmed Funds 

FY Type of Work Funding Type Total Funds Federal State Local Other 

2014 ROW NHPP $2,100,000 $1,890,000 $210,000 $0 $0 

2015 CON NHPP $8,500,000 $7,650,000 $850,000 $0 $0 

Total $10,600,000 $9,540,000 $1,060,000 $0 $0 

Previous TIP No. 2004-012, 2008-023, 2011-018 

Revision Date 

Revision Details 

bberry
Typewritten Text
ORIGINAL

http:103029.00


    

    

 

 

    

  

 

 

    

  

    

        

 

 

                  
               

                 
               

            

 

    

 

Knoxville Regional Transportation Planning Organization 

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM FY 2014-2017 

TIP No. 2014-018 Revision No. 1 

TDOT PIN 103029.00 Mobility Plan No. 09-611 

Project Name I-640, Broadway Interchange Modifications 

Lead Agency TDOT 

Total Project Cost $32,900,000 

Project Description Reconstruct and relocate ramps at I-640 and Broadway 

Termini/Intersection I-640 at N. Broadway interchange 

Counties Knox 

City/Agency Knoxville 

Length (miles) Conformity Status Non-Exempt 

Additional Details 

Programmed Funds 

FY Type of Work Funding Type Total Funds Federal State Local Other 

2014 ROW NHPP $13,100,000 $11,790,000 $1,310,000 $0 $0 

2015 CON NHPP $15,200,000 $13,680,000 $1,520,000 $0 $0 

Total $28,300,000 $25,470,000 $2,830,000 $0 $0 

Revision Date 

Revision Details 

Previous TIP No. 

3/27/2014 

Amend the project by adding FY 2014 NHPP funding for ROW in the amount of $11,000,000 total 
($9,900,000 federal and $1,100,000 state) for an amended FY 2014 total of $13,100,000 total ($11,790,000 
federal and $1,310,000 state). Add FY 2015 NHPP funding for construction in the amount of $6,700,000 total 
($6,030,000 federal and $670,000 state) for an amended FY 2015 total of $15,200,000 total ($13,680,000 
federal and $1,520,000 state). Amend the total project cost from $15,200,000 to $32,900,000. 

2004-012, 2008-023, 2011-018 

bberry
Typewritten Text
AMENDED

http:103029.00



